
 
 
 
Program Specialists  
 

 

Sherri Coats – Director of Special 
Education Programs  

sherri.coats@sde.ok.gov  405-521-4869 

Lori Chesnut – Secondary 
Transition, ICAP for Students with 
Disabilities, and 504s 

lori.chesnut@sde.ok.gov  405-521-4802 

Kristen Coleman – OAAP, DLM, 
Oklahoma Deaf Blind Technical 
Assistance Project, Instructional 
Supports, and Professional 
Development  

kristen.coleman@sde.ok.gov  405-522-1463 

Nancy Goosen – Evaluation and 
Eligibility, Discipline/Suspensions, 
Policy and Procedure  

nancy.goosen@sde.ok.gov  405-522-3255 

Alexa Hudak – State Systemic 
Improvement Plan (SSIP), Evidence 
Based Instructional Practices, 
Behavior, EdPlan, and Dyslexia  

alexa.hudak@sde.ok.gov  405-521-2081 

Carolyn Thomas – Boot Camp, 
Charter and Private Schools, 
Residential Facilities, English 
Language Learners in Special 
Education, Co-Teaching, 
Paraprofessionals, and Special 
Education Teacher Certification 
Criteria  

carolyn.thomas@sde.ok.gov  405-522-0452 

   
For Other Questions  
 
 Data Team: Child Count, Data Reporting, Disproportionality Reports 
  
Ginger Elliott-Teague ginger.elliott-teague@sde.ok.gov  405-521-4871 

Travis Thompson  travis.thompson@sde.ok.gov  405-522-5203 
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Monitoring Team: Compliance Monitoring, Early Childhood Outcomes, Entry 
and Exits  
 
Tina Spence  tina.spence@sde.ok.gov 405-521-4513 

Felica Denton felica.denton@sde.ok.gov  405-522-9562 

Angela Kwok  angela.kwok@sde.ok.gov  405-522-5036 

Cheryl Revolinski  cheryl.revolinski@sde.ok.gov  405-522-5761 

 
 
Dispute Resolution  
 

  Colin Raley  colin.raley@sde.ok.gov  405-521-4863 
 
 
Finance Team: Funding, Projects 613, 615, and 617  
 
Karen Howard karen.howard@sde.ok.gov  405-521-3587  

Carole Tomlin  carole.tomlin@sde.ok.gov  405-521-2335  

Janet Felton  janet.felton@sde.ok.gov  405-522-1578  

Mitchell Kern  mitchell.kern@sde.ok.gov  405-521-4857  

Abby Johnson  abby.johnson@sde.ok.gov  405-522-1461  

 
 Lindsey Nicole Henry Scholarship Program  
 
Stacy Eden  stacy.eden@sde.ok.gov  405-521-4876 

Crystal Royalty  crystal.royalty@sde.ok.gov  405-521-2372 
 
 
Oklahoma Tiered Intervention System of Support (OTISS) / State Personnel 
Development Grant (SPDG)  
 
Kristen Perez-Rickels  kristen.perez-rickels@sde.ok.gov  405-522-4513 

Madison Pollock  madison.jackson@sde.ok.gov  405-522-8352 

Benjamin Taylor benjamin.taylor@sde.ok.gov  405-521-4872 
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